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The menu of Raasa from ELMSFORD includes 157 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $12.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. RaaSa is a high-end Indian restaurant in
Westchester, offering a modern twist on traditional Indian cuisine. The menu, crafted by acclaimed Chef Peter
Beck, showcases the diverse flavors of India where classic recipes blend seamlessly with contemporary
techniques.
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Rice Dishes

CHICKEN BIRYANI BONELESS

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Rice

GOAT BIRYANI

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Vegetarian Specialties

MATTAR PANEER

Grilled Specialities
TANDOORI MIX GRILL

Starters

KEEMA SAMOSA

Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Seafood Dishes

CHILI SHRIMP

Pizza
MEAT

$19.0

$16.0

$25.0

$9.0

$12.0

Asian Specialties

SAMOSA $8.0
Lassi

MANGO LASSI

Vegetables

BAGHARA BAIGAN $16.0

Special Rice Dishes

TOMATO RICE $7.0

Chicken Specialties
MANGO CHICKEN

Goat Dishes
GOAT CURRY

From The Tandoor
TANDOORI VEGETABLES $16.0

Indo Chinese

LASONI GOBI $9.0
Picked For You

CHICKEN TIKKA SAAG $17.0
Biryani Specialties

SHRIMP BIRYANI $20.0

Famous Mughlai Dum
Biryani

VEGETABLE PANEER BIRYANI $16.0
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Home Made Breads

LACHA PARATHA $5.0
Roti (Breads)

ROSEMARY NAAN $5.0
Daals

MAA KI DAAL $12.0

Dessert - Dessert

RASMALAI $6.0
Mango Shrikhand
NARANGI $9.0

Diverse Flavours
SAAG PANEER $16.0

Pakora - Starters

PAKORA

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB

Lamb And Mutton
Specialties
LAMB TIKKA MASALA

Vegan Curry Specialties

CHANA SAAG $16.0

Biryani And Pulav
Specialties

PEAS PULAV $4.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.0
MASALA CHAI

Drinks

SODAS $2.0
BEER

Indian Main Dishes

LAMB VINDALOO $19.0
LAMB MASALA

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Indian Rice
LEMON RICE $7.0
GARLIC RICE

Shrimp
IGGARU ROYA $22.0
CHINGRI MALAI CURRY $22.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN
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Vegetarian Dishes
TANDOORI PANEER

MALAI KOFTA

SPINACH PANEER

Tandoor
BURRA CHOPS
CHILIAN SEA BASS
SAUFIA SHRIMP

Side Dishes

MANGO CHUTNEY
ONION NAAN
CREAMED SPINACH
RICE

Chicken

CHICKEN KEBAB
KORI GASSI
MURGH ANARKALI
KORMA LAZEEZ

Fish
MALWANI MASA
MASALA TAWA
SAMUNDER SE
SEA BASS

Bread

TAND ROTI

CHILI ONION NAAN

FRUIT NUT CHEESE NAAN
PANEER CHEESE NAAN

$10.0

$23.0
$16.0
$23.0

$4.0
$4.0

$17.0
$18.0
$18.0

$20.0
$22.0
$25.0

$3.0
$4.0
$6.0
$5.0

Lamb
AWADHI DUM $20.0
ROGAN JOSH $19.0
SAFED GOHST $19.0
AATU KULAMBU $19.0
PUNJABI GOAT $20.0
Vegetarian
YELLOW DAL TAKDA $12.0
BHINDI KADAI $16.0
NAVRATAN KORMA $16.0
BAINGAN BHARTHA $16.0
PANEER MAKHNWALA $16.0
CAULIFLOWER
Dessert
COCONUT RICE $7.0
KULFI FALOODA $9.0
KHEER $5.0
GULAB JAMUN $5.0
PANNA COTTA
KULFI
RICE PUDDING
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

LAMB

LOBSTER

APPETIZER
FISH
LAMB CHOPS
ICE CREAM
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SOUP
PANINI

Entrées

AMBIYA TIKKI
' MAKAI DHINGRI

ANDHRA CHILI
CHICKEN

KESARI MALAI
BUKHNI KEBAB
KALONJI SCALLOPS
ADARKI SALMON
PATILI KA KEEMA
BAGARA JHINGA
ANANASI SEEKH
KOLI ERACHI
CHENNAI JHINGA

COCHIN KEKDA
SAMOSAS
SAMOSA CHAT

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES
VEGETABLES
SPINACH

SHRIMP
YOGURT
CHOCOLATE
SEAFOOD
PRAWNS
CHEESE
MUSHROOMS
CHILI

$9.0
$9.0

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0
$12.0
$12.0
$9.0
$12.0
$9.0
$9.0
$12.0
$14.0

TOFU
SCALLOPS
SALMON
GARLIC
MANGO
FRUIT
BUTTER

Indian

CHICKEN TIKKA
TANDOORI CHICKEN

CHICKEN TIKKA
MASALA

CHICKEN VINDALOO
CHICKEN CURRY
CHANA MASALA
MALAI KOFTA

ALOO GOBI
LAMB BIRYANI
RAITA

ALOO PARATHA
GARLIC NAAN
STRAWBERRIES LASSI
NAAN

CHICKEN CURRY
SAAG

VINDALOO

ROTI

BIRYANI

LAMB CURRY
CHICKEN KORMA
PANEER TIKKA
CHICKEN BIRYANI

$9.0
$16.0

$18.0

$17.0
$17.0
$14.0
$16.0
$16.0
$18.0
$5.0
$5.0
$4.0
$5.0
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JALFREZI
KORMA
TANDOORI ROTI

LAMB KORMA
CHICKEN TANDOORI
BUTTER CHICKEN

Raasa

145 East Main Street Elmsford,
NY 10523, ELMSFORD, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-15:00
Tuesday 11:00-15:00
Wednesday 11:00-15:00
Thursday 11:00-15:00
Friday 11:00-15:00
Saturday 11:00-15:00
Sunday 11:00-15:00
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